

CITY YEAR KANSAS CITY IDEALIST OF THE YEAR AWARDS

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 17, 2024 | 5:30PM

Studio Dan Meiners

2500 W Pennway St, Kansas City, MO 64108

ABOUT THE EVENT

City Year's annual gala is a celebration of our students, AmeriCorps members, and community members who challenge cynicism and inspire others into action.

Ranging from \$2,500-\$25,000, all event sponsorships support City Year Kansas City's critical work in schools, ensuring the 4,000 students that we serve have the support they need to thrive, in and out of the classroom.

HONOR AN IDEALIST

The Idealist Gala honors individuals who, like our AmeriCorps members, value racial and social justice and embody the spirit of idealism by giving the Idealist of the Year Awards to individuals who are making a difference in the life of one person, an organization, or an entire community. All sponsors at the Silver Level and above can honor an Idealist of their choosing to be publicly recognized during the event.

PLATINUM SPONSOR \$25,000	 2 tables of 10 guests with premier seating Company recognition and representation on the Host Committee Company logo and link on the City Year website Recognition from the podium, in the program book, and on screen as a Platinum Sponsor Honor an Idealist of the Year Idealist recognized in IN Kansas City Magazine
Gold Sponsor \$10,000	 1 table of 10 guests with priority seating Company recognition and representation on Host Committee Company logo and link on City Year website Recognition from the podium, in the program book, and on screen as a Gold Sponsor Honor an Idealist of the Year Idealist recognized in IN Kansas City Magazine
SILVER SPONSOR \$5,000	 1 table of 8 guests Recognition from the podium, in the program book, and on screen as a Silver Sponsor of the event Honor an Idealist of the Year Idealist recognized in IN Kansas City Magazine
BRONZE SPONSOR \$2,500	1 half table with 4 guestsRecognized in the program book and on screen during the event

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT BRIDGET BARCLAY SUDOL AT BRIDGET.BARCLAYSUDOL@CITYYEAR.ORG.

